
CLARK COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT CLARK COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

Fiscal Year 2026 -- School Administrators and Professional-Technical Employees Base Salary Schedule Fiscal Year 2026 -- School Administrators and Professional-Technical Employees Base Salary Schedule

Monthly Salaries for 12-MONTH Employees (plus $2,000 per annum for Doctorate) Monthly Salaries for 11-MONTH Employees (plus $2,000 per annum for Doctorate)

Salary Increase of 3% and PERS Increase of 3.25% (Employee burden of 1.625%) (Paid over twelve months)

Tbl_2022_12month Salary Increase of 3% and PERS Increase of 3.25% (Employee burden of 1.625%)

COLUMN

STEP A A1 B B1 C C1 D D1 E E1 F F1 G G1 H H1 I I1 J J1 K K1

36 5,941           6,108           6,238           6,405           6,550           6,717           6,877           7,044           7,221           7,388           7,582           7,749           7,962           8,129           8,360           8,527           8,778           8,945           9,216           9,383           9,677           9,844           

37 6,238           6,405           6,550           6,717           6,877           7,044           7,221           7,388           7,582           7,749           7,962           8,129           8,360           8,527           8,778           8,945           9,216           9,383           9,677           9,844           10,161         10,328         

38 6,550           6,717           6,877           7,044           7,221           7,388           7,582           7,749           7,962           8,129           8,360           8,527           8,778           8,945           9,216           9,383           9,677           9,844           10,161         10,328         10,669         10,836         

39 6,877           7,044           7,221           7,388           7,582           7,749           7,962           8,129           8,360           8,527           8,778           8,945           9,216           9,383           9,677           9,844           10,161         10,328         10,669         10,836         11,203         11,370         

40 7,221           7,388           7,582           7,749           7,962           8,129           8,360           8,527           8,778           8,945           9,216           9,383           9,677           9,844           10,161         10,328         10,669         10,836         11,203         11,370         11,763         11,930         

41 7,582           7,749           7,962           8,129           8,360           8,527           8,778           8,945           9,216           9,383           9,677           9,844           10,161         10,328         10,669         10,836         11,203         11,370         11,763         11,930         12,351         12,518         

42 7,962           8,129           8,360           8,527           8,778           8,945           9,216           9,383           9,677           9,844           10,161         10,328         10,669         10,836         11,203         11,370         11,763         11,930         12,351         12,518         12,968         13,135         

43 8,360           8,527           8,778           8,945           9,216           9,383           9,677           9,844           10,161         10,328         10,669         10,836         11,203         11,370         11,763         11,930         12,351         12,518         12,968         13,135         13,617         13,784         

44 8,778           8,945           9,216           9,383           9,677           9,844           10,161         10,328         10,669         10,836         11,203         11,370         11,763         11,930         12,351         12,518         12,968         13,135         13,617         13,784         14,298         14,465         

45 9,216           9,383           9,677           9,844           10,161         10,328         10,669         10,836         11,203         11,370         11,763         11,930         12,351         12,518         12,968         13,135         13,617         13,784         14,298         14,465         15,013         15,180         

46 9,677           9,844           10,161         10,328         10,669         10,836         11,203         11,370         11,763         11,930         12,351         12,518         12,968         13,135         13,617         13,784         14,298         14,465         15,013         15,180         15,763         15,930         

47 10,161         10,328         10,669         10,836         11,203         11,370         11,763         11,930         12,351         12,518         12,968         13,135         13,617         13,784         14,298         14,465         15,013         15,180         15,763         15,930         16,551         16,718         

48 10,669         10,836         11,203         11,370         11,763         11,930         12,351         12,518         12,968         13,135         13,617         13,784         14,298         14,465         15,013         15,180         15,763         15,930         16,551         16,718         17,379         17,546         

49 11,203         11,370         11,763         11,930         12,351         12,518         12,968         13,135         13,617         13,784         14,298         14,465         15,013         15,180         15,763         15,930         16,551         16,718         17,379         17,546         18,248         18,415         

50 11,763         11,930         12,351         12,518         12,968         13,135         13,617         13,784         14,298         14,465         15,013         15,180         15,763         15,930         16,551         16,718         17,379         17,546         18,248         18,415         19,160         19,327         

51 12,351         12,518         12,968         13,135         13,617         13,784         14,298         14,465         15,013         15,180         15,763         15,930         16,551         16,718         17,379         17,546         18,248         18,415         19,160         19,327         20,118         20,285         

52 12,968         13,135         13,617         13,784         14,298         14,465         15,013         15,180         15,763         15,930         16,551         16,718         17,379         17,546         18,248         18,415         19,160         19,327         20,118         20,285         21,124         21,291         



CLARK COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT CLARK COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

Fiscal Year 2026 -- School Administrators and Professional-Technical Employees Base Salary Schedule Fiscal Year 2026 -- School Administrators and Professional-Technical Employees Base Salary Schedule

Annual Salaries for 12-MONTH Employees (plus $2,000 per annum for Doctorate) Annual Salaries for 11-MONTH Employees (plus $2,000 per annum for Doctorate)

Salary Increase of 3% and PERS Increase of 3.25% (Employee burden of 1.625%) Salary Increase of 3% and PERS Increase of 3.25% (Employee burden of 1.625%)

Tbl_2022_12moAnnual

COLUMN

STEP A A1 B B1 C C1 D D1 E E1 F F1 G G1 H H1 I I1 J J1 K K1

36 71,292         73,292         74,856         76,856         78,600         80,600         82,524         84,524         86,652         88,652         90,984         92,984         95,544         97,544         100,320      102,320      105,336      107,336      110,592      112,592      116,124      118,124      

37 74,856         76,856         78,600         80,600         82,524         84,524         86,652         88,652         90,984         92,984         95,544         97,544         100,320      102,320      105,336      107,336      110,592      112,592      116,124      118,124      121,932      123,932      

38 78,600         80,600         82,524         84,524         86,652         88,652         90,984         92,984         95,544         97,544         100,320      102,320      105,336      107,336      110,592      112,592      116,124      118,124      121,932      123,932      128,028      130,028      

39 82,524         84,524         86,652         88,652         90,984         92,984         95,544         97,544         100,320      102,320      105,336      107,336      110,592      112,592      116,124      118,124      121,932      123,932      128,028      130,028      134,436      136,436      

40 86,652         88,652         90,984         92,984         95,544         97,544         100,320      102,320      105,336      107,336      110,592      112,592      116,124      118,124      121,932      123,932      128,028      130,028      134,436      136,436      141,156      143,156      

41 90,984         92,984         95,544         97,544         100,320      102,320      105,336      107,336      110,592      112,592      116,124      118,124      121,932      123,932      128,028      130,028      134,436      136,436      141,156      143,156      148,212      150,212      

42 95,544         97,544         100,320      102,320      105,336      107,336      110,592      112,592      116,124      118,124      121,932      123,932      128,028      130,028      134,436      136,436      141,156      143,156      148,212      150,212      155,616      157,616      

43 100,320      102,320      105,336      107,336      110,592      112,592      116,124      118,124      121,932      123,932      128,028      130,028      134,436      136,436      141,156      143,156      148,212      150,212      155,616      157,616      163,404      165,404      

44 105,336      107,336      110,592      112,592      116,124      118,124      121,932      123,932      128,028      130,028      134,436      136,436      141,156      143,156      148,212      150,212      155,616      157,616      163,404      165,404      171,576      173,576      

45 110,592      112,592      116,124      118,124      121,932      123,932      128,028      130,028      134,436      136,436      141,156      143,156      148,212      150,212      155,616      157,616      163,404      165,404      171,576      173,576      180,156      182,156      

46 116,124      118,124      121,932      123,932      128,028      130,028      134,436      136,436      141,156      143,156      148,212      150,212      155,616      157,616      163,404      165,404      171,576      173,576      180,156      182,156      189,156      191,156      

47 121,932      123,932      128,028      130,028      134,436      136,436      141,156      143,156      148,212      150,212      155,616      157,616      163,404      165,404      171,576      173,576      180,156      182,156      189,156      191,156      198,612      200,612      

48 128,028      130,028      134,436      136,436      141,156      143,156      148,212      150,212      155,616      157,616      163,404      165,404      171,576      173,576      180,156      182,156      189,156      191,156      198,612      200,612      208,548      210,548      

49 134,436      136,436      141,156      143,156      148,212      150,212      155,616      157,616      163,404      165,404      171,576      173,576      180,156      182,156      189,156      191,156      198,612      200,612      208,548      210,548      218,976      220,976      

50 141,156      143,156      148,212      150,212      155,616      157,616      163,404      165,404      171,576      173,576      180,156      182,156      189,156      191,156      198,612      200,612      208,548      210,548      218,976      220,976      229,920      231,920      

51 148,212      150,212      155,616      157,616      163,404      165,404      171,576      173,576      180,156      182,156      189,156      191,156      198,612      200,612      208,548      210,548      218,976      220,976      229,920      231,920      241,416      243,416      

52 155,616      157,616      163,404      165,404      171,576      173,576      180,156      182,156      189,156      191,156      198,612      200,612      208,548      210,548      218,976      220,976      229,920      231,920      241,416      243,416      253,488      255,488      



CLARK COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

Fiscal Year 2026 -- School Administrators and Professional-Technical Employees Base Salary Schedule

Annual Salaries for 11-MONTH Employees (plus $2,000 per annum for Doctorate)

Salary Increase of 3% and PERS Increase of 3.25% (Employee burden of 1.625%)

Tbl_2022_11moAnnual

COLUMN

STEP A A1 B B1 C C1 D D1 E E1 F F1 G G1 H H1 I I1 J J1 K K1

36 65,351         67,351         68,618         70,618         72,050         74,050         75,647         77,647         79,431         81,431         83,402         85,402         87,582         89,582         91,960         93,960         96,558         98,558         101,376      103,376      106,447      108,447      

37 68,618         70,618         72,050         74,050         75,647         77,647         79,431         81,431         83,402         85,402         87,582         89,582         91,960         93,960         96,558         98,558         101,376      103,376      106,447      108,447      111,771      113,771      

38 72,050         74,050         75,647         77,647         79,431         81,431         83,402         85,402         87,582         89,582         91,960         93,960         96,558         98,558         101,376      103,376      106,447      108,447      111,771      113,771      117,359      119,359      

39 75,647         77,647         79,431         81,431         83,402         85,402         87,582         89,582         91,960         93,960         96,558         98,558         101,376      103,376      106,447      108,447      111,771      113,771      117,359      119,359      123,233      125,233      

40 79,431         81,431         83,402         85,402         87,582         89,582         91,960         93,960         96,558         98,558         101,376      103,376      106,447      108,447      111,771      113,771      117,359      119,359      123,233      125,233      129,393      131,393      

41 83,402         85,402         87,582         89,582         91,960         93,960         96,558         98,558         101,376      103,376      106,447      108,447      111,771      113,771      117,359      119,359      123,233      125,233      129,393      131,393      135,861      137,861      

42 87,582         89,582         91,960         93,960         96,558         98,558         101,376      103,376      106,447      108,447      111,771      113,771      117,359      119,359      123,233      125,233      129,393      131,393      135,861      137,861      142,648      144,648      

43 91,960         93,960         96,558         98,558         101,376      103,376      106,447      108,447      111,771      113,771      117,359      119,359      123,233      125,233      129,393      131,393      135,861      137,861      142,648      144,648      149,787      151,787      

44 96,558         98,558         101,376      103,376      106,447      108,447      111,771      113,771      117,359      119,359      123,233      125,233      129,393      131,393      135,861      137,861      142,648      144,648      149,787      151,787      157,278      159,278      

45 101,376      103,376      106,447      108,447      111,771      113,771      117,359      119,359      123,233      125,233      129,393      131,393      135,861      137,861      142,648      144,648      149,787      151,787      157,278      159,278      165,143      167,143      

46 106,447      108,447      111,771      113,771      117,359      119,359      123,233      125,233      129,393      131,393      135,861      137,861      142,648      144,648      149,787      151,787      157,278      159,278      165,143      167,143      173,393      175,393      

47 111,771      113,771      117,359      119,359      123,233      125,233      129,393      131,393      135,861      137,861      142,648      144,648      149,787      151,787      157,278      159,278      165,143      167,143      173,393      175,393      182,061      184,061      

48 117,359      119,359      123,233      125,233      129,393      131,393      135,861      137,861      142,648      144,648      149,787      151,787      157,278      159,278      165,143      167,143      173,393      175,393      182,061      184,061      191,169      193,169      

49 123,233      125,233      129,393      131,393      135,861      137,861      142,648      144,648      149,787      151,787      157,278      159,278      165,143      167,143      173,393      175,393      182,061      184,061      191,169      193,169      200,728      202,728      

50 129,393      131,393      135,861      137,861      142,648      144,648      149,787      151,787      157,278      159,278      165,143      167,143      173,393      175,393      182,061      184,061      191,169      193,169      200,728      202,728      210,760      212,760      

51 135,861      137,861      142,648      144,648      149,787      151,787      157,278      159,278      165,143      167,143      173,393      175,393      182,061      184,061      191,169      193,169      200,728      202,728      210,760      212,760      221,298      223,298      

52 142,648      144,648      149,787      151,787      157,278      159,278      165,143      167,143      173,393      175,393      182,061      184,061      191,169      193,169      200,728      202,728      210,760      212,760      221,298      223,298      232,364      234,364      




